


























Department: 
Nature of appointment: 

Experience: 

S. 

No. 

1. 

2. 

3 

4 

Tick the option that best describes your levet of satisfaction at each point given below: 

7 

5. 

9. 

6. 

English 

10. 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE, BUDHLADA 
Internal Quality Assurance Cell 

Parameters 

Two yeas 
Adhoc 

Teach er's Feedback Form 

Session_oll-3 

The facilities in classrooms are adequate. 

The computing and internet facility are 
adequate to meet needs related to teaching, 
learning and research. 
Library resources are adequate for teaching 
and research. 

The general amenities like drinking water, 
sanitation and cleanliness are maintained 
properly. 

The institute provides freedom to adopt 
different teaching strategies/techniques. 
The institute provides freedom to 
propose/modify/incorporate course 
contents in the curricula. 

Students in general participate in the 
teaching-learning process. 
The institute provides opportunities for 
professional growth. 

The college management and 
administration is friendly. 

The institute offers a good working 
environment. 

Suggestions for further improvement 

Strongly Agree 
Agree (4) 
(5) 

Neutral 

(3) 
Disagree Strongly 
(2) disagree 

(1) 

Gla to erfueuu 
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Nature of appointment: 

1 

Department: 

Experience: 

2 

3 

Tick the option that best describes vour level of satisfaction at cach point given below: 

S.No Parameters 

4 

5 

7 

6 

8. 

9 

GURU NANAK COLLEGE, BUDHLADA 

10. 

Internal Quality Assurance Cell 

Session o22-23 
Cuence. 

Ad Roc. 

Teacher's Feedback Form 

The facilities in classrooms are adequate. 

The computing and internet facility are 

adequate to meet needs related to teaching, 

learning and research. 

Library resources are adequate for teaching 
and research. 

The general amenities like drinking water., 

sanitation and cleanliness are maintained 

properly. 

The institute provides freedom to adopt 
different teaching strategies/techniques. 

The institute provides freedom to 
propose/modify/incorporate course 
contents in the curricula. 

Students in general participate in the 
teaching-learning process. 

The institute provides opportunities for 
professional growth. 
The college management and 
administration is friendly. 

The institute offers a good working 
environment. 

Suggestions for further improvement 

Strongly Agree 

Agree (4) 
(5) 

Neutral 

(3) 

Disagree Strongly 

(2) disagree 
(1) 


